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Women / 4 / JR A-3
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Gee427
Houston Gym Center

9.250 9.850 9.8759.675 38.650
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Presley Raymond231
Kurt Thomas

9.025 9.875 9.7009.550 38.150
2T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Bernice Cruz151
Metroplex

8.800 9.675 9.6759.625 37.775
12T 4 5 3 3 

3 

Lily McCollum402
Impact

8.850 9.400 9.4759.775 37.500
9T 9T 1 11T 4 

4 

Katelyn Bunn177
United Gymnastics

8.600 9.475 9.6009.675 37.350
16T 7 3T 6 5 

5 

Chloe Le422
Iron Cross

8.800 9.800 9.6259.025 37.250
12T 3 14 5 6 

6 

Olivia McGriff458
DGA

8.725 9.275 9.4759.700 37.175
14 13T 2 11T 7 

7 

Kendall Barnett375
Trevino's

8.900 9.150 9.5009.575 37.125
7T 16T 6 8T 8 

8 

Camilla Rosado368
Maximum Athletics

8.850 9.650 9.2259.375 37.100
9T 5 9 16 9 

9 

Presley Parker358
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.000 9.275 9.5009.200 36.975
4 13T 12 8T 10 

10 

Reagan Robles413
Mavericks

8.950 9.450 9.3259.225 36.950
5 8 10T 13T 11 

11 

Clara Erickson173
Above The Bar

8.825 9.150 9.1759.550 36.700
11 16T 7T 17 12T

12T

Ashlyn Gafford355
K2 Academy

9.025 9.175 9.5009.000 36.700
2T 15 15 8T 12T

12T

Aubri Mitchell154
Metroplex

8.600 9.550 9.5508.900 36.600
16T 6 16 7 14 

14 

Brookelyn Howard193
Zenith Elite

8.900 9.125 9.3259.225 36.575
7T 19 10T 13T 15 

15 

Vi'Leah Samuel127
Cypress

8.925 9.350 9.6508.100 36.025
6 12 19 4 16 

16 

Brianna Scott251
Legacy Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 9.2508.400 35.650
16T 9T 17 15 17 

17 

Claire Kelly217
United Elite

8.200 9.400 8.8509.100 35.550
19 9T 13 19 18 

18 

Phoebe Amsler189
Zenith Elite

8.650 9.150 8.9258.150 34.875
15 16T 18 18 19 

19 
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